
CONTROLLER'S OFFICE,

Ebensburg, Pa., Jul;

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS.

 

Plans and specifications for General
Work, for a two room brick school

building, located on Children's Home

Farm, Ebensburg, Penna. can be ob-

tained on application to Russell G.
Howard, Architect, DuBois, Pa., on or
before July 31, 1929,
Bids will be rece

  

 

P. M., Friday, August 16, 1929,

  

929

ed by the County]
Controller not later than One o'clock

REUEL SOMERVILLE
ATTORNEV-AT-LAW

Uffice in te Good Building.
POLITICAL NOTICE.

The under:  

 

  
in September. Your support wiil be
appreciated.

 

JOHN L. EVANS.
tf. Ebensburg, Pa.
 

  

igned wishes to announce
candidacy for the nomination of
or of the Poor, subject to the
n of the Republican Primaries

0-0-00000000000000000000000

Selling Father

 

By WILLIAM MARSH

(Copyright.)

¢ABSOLUTPLY nothing doing!”

Father banged his fist down on

the table with such vehemence that

the breakfast dishes rattled. “I'm per-

:
a New Car |

THE PATTON COURIER

   

 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

           

 

         
   
  
 

  

       

 

   
     

  

       

   

       

   

   
  

   

   

   

   

                 

   
   

 

  

  

  

   

    

  

   

    

   

    
   

  

     

  

        

   

    
     

 

 

  

   

  

  

    
 

  

 

    

   
 

      

 

     

The right is reserved by ti int} fefi i
rig 3 t etlv satisfied w r car andCommissioners to reject an; al fectly satisfied with my old car 3

NE bids. BLADDER WEAKNESS will not be bulldozed into buying a

Envelopes containing bids should be new one!” y. plainly marked, “BID FOR WORK ON

|

"If Bladder Weakness, Getting Up Bill was ashamed of the “family

SCHOOL BUILDING.” Nights, Backache, Burning or Itching bus,” as he derisively termedit. lore
p HENRY L. CANNON, Sensation, leg or groin pains make you ashamed than ever, now that he had

» 2 County Controller. feel old, tired, pepless, and worn out|a peach of a girl to take riding. Tt
TT why not make the Cystex 48 hour test? didn’t matter so much about his sister

PERMANENT WAVING. get up. Get Cystex today at any| Corinne.
Our Perfectea process requires less ore. Put it to a 48 hour test. When she went out somebody else
time, less heat and absolutely pro- y bac if you don’t soonfeel like supplied the conveyance, and every ¢
oy fore ny oe Shemieals iBLPoP sisep Sa. wa Paine time that Bill saw her depart in young ° !

er steaming. You will be delight- alleviated. Try Cystex today. Only 60¢.| pooror Jordan's smart roadster or the C ] : f 1 I t
ed with the aitference if you have not Fogerty’s Drug Store. actor Tare 4 3 Wy ine p felt il e a 0 or Ul apes ry.yet had & permanent by our method, ——0 _ Whipple boys’ limousine, he fe :} ax nt ur method. a es imsslr. Bi
Come in any time and confer about : twinge of envy—not for himself, Go : ; onDi your Permniont, Work done by ap- Those Toothseme Appie Pies, for Dot—that peach of a girl NCE upon a time, a roof roof must have. J-M Shingles ; ;

rectory pointment only. We use the perfected The origin of tbe toothsome variety Bill finished his poached eggs mo- was just a roof. Now- offer you, inaddition to color- There is only One Place where you can put your val-
E——S——— Edmond Process—FINK'S Barber Shop 0f pastry known technically and prac: rosely and departed for the warehouse adays it must be beautiful a ful beauty, a roof that is SRE Suis : wnt apand Beauty Shoppe: Palmer House. tically as apple pie has long been of Sunders and company, whose ris- nA $ be > EE | uable papers where they will be absolutely safe—the safe

= shrouded in mystery That it has kad ing young shipping clerk he fondly a iyo onmpS nt ? : ait ve : ic hank. The vestlv rental for :ay a long, if not eventful history, is evi fyncied himself to be. His way led house against its background, pensive. deposit vaults of this bank... The yearly rental for a box
\V denced by the distinct recollection of him past the showrooms of the Ber- like a colorful tapestry Let us tell you howlittle it the size you need will beso little, vou will never notice itswher & Co men now approaching the period of the ick Super-Eight and according to You can have jt ¢ such 2 costs to provide such. a

€ . sere and yellow leaf of the apple pies one 1 aused and gazed covetous- ; 5 A cost3 custom he paused and gazec roof with Johns-Manville roof for your new house or .
1. es aah ERs ‘mother used to make,” and which |y through the plate-glass window at ( 0 —_— Bs=dvianvilie EC yo
is a Prescription for formed such a prominent place in the {Lo polished, shining model. Shingles. And you sacrifice for reroofing your present Lo :Colds, Grippe, Flu, Dengue, ifnner pail menu at the widday recess “Beauty, isn’t she?” said a pleasant none of the other qualities a house.

Bilious Fever and Malaria, °F the cld-fashioned district school. yoice. And Bill turned to see one of Come In and Inspect Them Today: : - » salesme a he requently spot-1 s the most speedy ren ; . : the salesmen he had frequentls 4 { 3 F O ( HOPP F ! =
tis em st pee dy remedy And now the good old “roastin’ ear” ted showing off the beauty’s fine ° »

Known | time is with us once again. points to pessible purchasers,
Al“Ill say so!” declared Bill fer- L b D 1 P P THE F T fi ATI N ANi me umber Dealer, atton, Penna. \Swe Y , mr T y ) 1 yy NITY Nr JeCambira County—PATTON BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT.| «interested in cars? asked the PATTON, PENNSYLVANIA

AUDITORS’ REPORT. other. fan iY Pad 4 =5 ’ . . : “Wea cactly” gulped Bill. 392For School Year Ending July 1, 1929 oe Well, not exaetly,) gulped 5 CAPITAL hs i ; $200,000.00
That is, my father—" i cron CPBERT SURPLUS ; $200,000.00Taxution, “Thinking of buying, fs he? Fine. quia | TOTAL RESOURCES OVER $3,240,000.00Assessed Valuation of Taxable Property ...........ceiimsmme $1,382,790.00 W hat make has he now¢ nz | ~~ — . ? = | Gee. E. Prindib]e, President; F. E. Farabaugh, Reuel Semer-

Number asesssed w per capita Te 1,450 Bill ‘named it, inwardly cursing It : «| ville, James Westrick, P. J. Kelly, Vice Presidents, Frank L.
Number of lev . 26| for being the unobtrustve species it] ; | ;

Rate of per cap ta tax a - $5.00 was, > ! | Brown, Cashier; M. Don Connell, M. S. Larimer, Assistants.
“(y title cor in Us doy” sold the L 9 J dw d St V n ¢ | A ROLL OF HONOR BANK

Amount of School Tax Property Total aalitle poe na ’ gins es | : . ar e € S $1
ount levied (face of dt 3595254 43,202.54] Salesm Sindly end, tiAana 1] \ ; i |fioupsterse«f 08 of du 5,952.5 20054 thought Bill, not at all condescend-

|

§ FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND EMBALMER
} Penalties i 31042 ingly. “But not, as you eal see, 104 |..., ornes gud Restience CARROLLTOWN, PENA 3 b—lify v u u u W u U~-f]J Total amount of 43,622.96 be mentioned in the same breath with 7 i

i Exone 1,961.40] this. Now, step in a moment—" 3 | Sfsedsagoufuctosguntetsefonfoctosfosfantocosfontorfoiosisefoniuninmiaaluntonteatuconfecfontonfuctoctuntoctefueontosfonfoctocforfosfosfiogoofofoofocfoslé
: Entered as liens ........ : Sve 1,174.23 1,174.23 When Bill stepped out again, he had ** ad fl
; Net amount of 1928 Tax Collected ..... cee 0,088.75 34,808.58 40,487.33 all the talking points of the Berwick — — = a————

I RECEIPTS at his tongue’s end; he was late for g A ye y

MA > i. ri . “ild- i
SaetoatosBrubesteotesbesBoo Boo tactootostestoctastoctostocte uf ake ut Tote| Balance on Band JULY, 1008 imamdines asian 16016). WOE ny berm given Mr. Joun oily, Seogeofsodoafuefocfentirfacdontsefindsslnintofund tole Tostundesfourfonionfoof stantaatopitetentuntedodte dunisedsfocfeenfuntonfoniosfoofoofoadandongosdoofoafenfiudrofoctoefeenferfoctontsedounterfuofeedsafeotonfesdoaonfaofeeeofe  TooTontendosfofoonfrafaafonoBost

Temborary loans ............. re anes sien, 23,000:00 THAR AUS Tataer's Nome, addiess and x ,
§ axes $40 487 33 - \linau $659.00 41,146.33 probable hours at home. Not that he &Taxes $40,487.33; Delinquent $659.00 ................. - linia ALY I y
| State Appro re rea reesei seen oe ee 14,864.38] expected it would do any good, remem- +B
- Tuit non pupils ............ in aitr Lnileis 6,300.00 bering his father's face and fist at the ge
: All other sou 202.16 breakfast table. But it seemed a =

Total ......... 85,675.03 small return for the twenty minutes -
: NN PC PING Ec of the salesman’s time. oe

'URRENT EXPENSES. : Ie + -
General Control CURREMS ! Es Mr. John Wildman came that eve 2

SETREIY. rai moi i RL . $ 827.22| ning. As it chanced, his prospect had >
HOTREY. oe 100.00| gone up to the corner drug store for of

Tax collector 1,090.50 cigars and had remained to chat with = ;

Auditors ........... se rs sRase ath bear sate 30.00{ the proprietor. Corinne, answering the 3

Compulsery education and Census .............ecne: ; is 35.00 doorbell and finding that her father’s 5
Other expenses ...... 20476 caller was a singularly attractive, a

Court of Total Item (A) 228148 a1apt looking young man, took it upon i
took the Tnstraction (B) Elementary Secondary Total herself to see that the moments spent x

les of the Salaries of Principals ... thera 1,749.96 3,499.92| waiting hung not too heavily on his og
Salaries of Teachers ..... : wn 14 2 33,581,15| hands. ® i
TeXtDOOKS ..vvvvrererees " 145497| In the course of polite conversation 5 3d general 5 not 3. hy1 gener: Supplies used in 193861 they discovered two mutual acquaint- 5

3Attending Teache 260.00 518.00 anees and several common interests, oo 3; r Yher Fynhen 9 7, 385 y : 3 ote
*

ON MY Other Expe nses . an 95.RE a3] Sta so that by the time his prospect’s pun- x
COUNTY. Total Item (B) 18,518.96 22,859.10 41,378.06 gent cigar smoke in the front hall her- i

CLOSEST Auxiliary Agencies (C) alded the arrival of business and end 5 +
Libraries of sociability, young Wildman had reg- o i

my right Other expenses : sr esis sesniinss . istered a silent resolution not to take 5
he State, Potal Hem (CO) ...cccccovsiiinsinnisinncinns Aniia Binern “no” for an answer—from Corinne’s “ oe
declared Operation (D) father, of course. 3

his opin- Wages of JALOLS ciconesiiiinivnisisisserinns . But in the days that followed Bill x »
ION Fuel .... knew no peace. “Set him on my + i

RIMA Water, power trail!” his father burst forth frequent- I oo
DING Janitors’ Supplies ly, “and we’ll see who wins in the end.

IN Other Expenses ..... > Oh, T'll grant he's all right as young i
Total Item (D) 2,674.06 3,059.78 5,733.84 fellows co and knows his business, but i Terhve casoLINE TR ’

ny favor, Maintenance (E) no young whippersnapper can foist off x : ' 1 3 . 3 CORPORATION B) 2
Dauphin Repair of BUIIAINGS ........iiinunninminininiaminmnviiain srtesasssr rs siaise $ 983.66| anything on me that I don’t want!” OU’LL FIND in this one red fuel ail the live o +

keep of erout 31.25 y 7 is father was Bill per- x +1e Attor- Upkeep of grour wi SRT eri lies sri 81.25 Not only to his fa 5 ‘ig feels Ideclured Repairs and replacements of equ nt: sona non grata, but young Doctor Jor- energy that forms the pep and power oi high i
from in- Of heat, 1 and p 1 dan and the older Whipple boy cast 5 : i ot li ¢ oo
O80 ninth Of appa : r frosty eyes upon him when they met. ge test”? gasolines combined with a finer quahty o +

> Other expenses Without doubt they held him ree ioe deter- Pet. : or ithout doub ley he ] 5 “ie . $a Bo, } tor a "ae in i ) wr . 3
2 YOUR i sponsible for the fact that their cars & knock elimination than is found in special knock This is theFixed Charges (F) no longer drew up at the door of his Ea 5 viel SO RTI AEC bustion : > oe9 State Retirement Board, Elem. H. S.... .. $1,075.45] hometo take riding his sister. If Bill s fess fuels—plus an original evenness of combusti Sis that

Insurance: Fire 2,894.61 had set the salesman on his father’s 3 a . . . : ies PR > on yInsurance: Other 57.10 trail, so also had he provided a suitor 5 and a uniformity of mileage » power and accelera : ® pe ov
1s. Tota Liem 49) ww 4027.16] for Corinne who won out over all % . that i GUARANTEED Identifies Itdh. : vals % tion that 1s ARAN LD).DEBT SERVICE AND CAPITAL OUTLAY rivals. oP

Debt Service (G) In fact, John soon ceased to worry % : hed Wherever you see this em-~ o
Redemption of bonds from current funds $ 8,500.00| about disposing of a Berwick Super- Ea GUARANTEED ? Many people have askec 9 blem — the symbol of the nre- ooRedemption of short term loans 14,500.00| Eight. His thoughts and ambitions 3 9% Tel . . Be ys wo : *
Payments on interest on bonds 3,881.25| centered alone on the winning of KX “How can a gasoline be gus mieed 27’ Ethyl is the miumfuel that gives the dx er .ived the Payment of interest on short term loans 305.93 Corinne. Although he still main- 2 B > : s 41. v of today eve: vthing that he de- %

| refused Refunds (taxes) ..... 334.80 tained a pretense of regarding her 3 only gasoline that reaches vou with its quality abso- sives in » sasoline — drive vo -
vi Shoat Tolal Item ©) .. 27,521.98 father as a probable purchaser, both sh = ? . = all ; hia = 4
out the dna re & . s whe and fill up.Crise re- Capital Outlay (H) he and Corinne—and the probable 3 lutely certified. Hereis why > and £1 9; 4the note Added equipment for old buildings... ....oseeerenn wives. $460.32 purchaser—knew the bluff for what & . I : y Ea

Total Item (FH)... $ 460.32] it was. : 0 ~ . < . ted and : oved bv the Fibvl Nt is tice doeyieel og= i sted and approved by the ih 8 Ti ¢ 2d “=ny aunt, SUMMARY Only Bill remained unobserving. 2 Sterling Ethyl 18 teste da apy y i . . ” 5
0 charge an, Ok RHE 44 ghts of the Berwick Super-Eight < Y . 22 2. dicanenced ic > ie ® lifeFQ8rrtd= otsRE AND * Total Receipts $85,675.03 Thon Yeo ish he Dr 4 Corporation beforeit is dispensed to the public, to gasoline For i
aid any (Items A-F) ci 56,952.41 crowded. aly, vis) 0 Lo exciym. = i . _ . 5 7 2

Total payments (Items G-H) ... of all else. Spring was approaching, & determine that the rigid specifications required of mer- &nnected Total 84,934.71 when he would want to take Dot rid- ES 4 2 k - . . I
2, alleg- Balance on hand ... 740.32| ing. Another season in the old bus & the basic fuel in this premium gasoline are present.” Tesis Lave Proven %e stand, Ra rbvary sree is on was more than he could stand. 5 1 . wy mr : gelle con- SINKING FUND REPORT. “Dad,” he broke out desperately one “+ ” - ¥iaged RET €& ed » I 7° fol=- obeceived durine vear from c nt fund £19 381 925 ” i a z aa ET oe
it. The Received during year from current funds ............. . ivy $ 2,381.25 evening. “do ‘we. or do We not, zet a : As a result every user of ¢ thyl gasoline as 1n =y to me Total receipts ...........cn 12,381.25 iow cur this year?” & J ; OF COON TER SRF~ &

Paid out to redeem bonds . RCE EARIL ae : ie 8,500.00 i Pen s : ¥ Cha Sh nN ER RITE e that every oe. Te »F' vocards or S oe —— SS 1e assurance taal ¢ ©) aePaid out Inn Interest on DONAS ......oocninimiminmmnsinimrsnmisnssanns.. 3,881.95 Lin fares gyJi Js > no other fuel possess the : 4 : ¢ busiion {he engine ianne in Pia Tone glasses. “I guess yo , am, 5 A Eine nf : 2 - y . ) : y 3
Jase us Balance MUNG. ior si aiaa None Ie atl rosencily Font inforand 3 gallon contains all the qualities of engine per orm vor ifm %

CCE e . oe . CORI ETF(3 2 - aith pride. ASSETS melast night that he wants to marry 5 refined into g: .oline with the knowl- runs coe 2 ’ 32, and if, School sites, buildings and equipment ReER $219,000.000 Corinne. Yoursister informed me this og ance that can be refined into gas > An ‘ ffaciorin hot E"ego 2 5 receivable 23.25 ; oi gy [QE OF EE FRE A
Eorsyoing Accounts receivable ................ EER sip . 7, 12 morning the least I could do in the z . : o 1: 1 aver lowers por Iris Feud ¢ %

Bek your Balance in treasury 740, way of a wedding present would be a edge that its uniform standard ne id her fse [S(er= %
or 219.863 57 Wa a we g C 2 3 dy ., se | 2 4Total 219,863.57! tar. So I shall purchase a Berwick. 3 4 Yon Sierliing Cagbline was ovigi- wean +

LIABILITIES Yes, you win.” : i ; 3 Iie 5 susier of nffuial yecordhetwhen of po tet gasoline, it was ling Kth yi? ¥
igi yn: yo 200.001 Bails sons an Nga i ot d 5 IFaizzedInoO Spe Zon — showing conclusively that Ster- as 3 3't ter ¢ oe { see y ‘ S 3 y——21V. z 3 4 ” fe 1 ¢ Tha asoline is the yon 1 lerm JOBE sescnstomsimmummmimine : oe 2 00.00) See how that he Ips me any- giving og ling Gasoline inits content is a rea! quality fuel. That gasoline is the body %OURIEIS. , itrnies iaetasotsore 1,035.87 to Corinne,” he said glumly. oo th hh v Ethyl a

Total 109,035.87! «yoy don’t get me at all, William,” x f the fainous Sterling Fahy). 5
d Crearesnaiiiniiee . Cererasrasarias . . J, UJI. C 0 don oe ne § £ ’ i » 3

| tei fie NTR ao s Bor. n %
We herebycertify that we have examined the above accounts and find them| retorted his yater, ‘ We get i Be x

>correct, and that the securities e officers of the board are in accordance! Wick, they get the ‘bus’ Good Lord, oe - LT HB aap oewith law { William, your mother and I didn't % SEFEEEN ® "
E. W. WINSLOW, { start with even a flivver! You young : ® 3FRANCIS X. YOUNG, | folks—" a oPALLEN C. MAURER, But Bill was at the telephone to I hassleaa ayal :July 26, 1929. Auditors. date up Det for a ride. Fincfestostuntocfostaafuntunterioibidiocfoudoodeafunfonferfoctefeonfuntocgocfortacosiocfocfocfosfosienforieciocfocfodedfodoniopleod Aidit deionte dhe iii doen A Ifo sh foo ef fof.  

ng  


